Educational Leadership (EDAD) Course Scheduling Plan

Course Spring Sum Spring Sum Fall Spring
2022 2022 2022 2023 2023 2023 2024

EDAD 5010 X X X X X X

EDAD 5020 X X X X X X X

EDAD 5030 X X X X X X X

EDAD 5040 X X X X X X X

EDAD 5050 X X X

EDAD 5080 X X X X

EDAD 5150 X X X

EDAD 5580 X X X X X X X X X X

EDEX 5720 X X X X X X X

EDRE 5530 X X X X X X X X X X

Note: This plan is subject to modification based on student demand and faculty availability; all course offerings are subject to change
or cancellation due to low enrollments.

EDAD 5010:
5020:
5030:
5040:
5050:
5080:
5150:
5580:

EDEX 5720:

EDRE 5530:

Every Summer and Fall

Every Fall and Spring

Every Spring and Summer
Every Spring and Fall

Every Summer

Every Spring

Every Fall

Every Spring, Summer and Fall

Every Spring and Fall

Every Spring, Summer and Fall

Updated August 10, 2021





