## **Educational Leadership (EDAD) Course Scheduling Plan**

Course	Spring 2021	Sum 2021	Fall 2021	Spring 2022	Sum 2022	Fall 2022	Spring 2023	Sum 2023	Fall 2023	Spring 2024
EDAD 5010		X	X		X	X		X	X	
EDAD 5020	X		X	X		X	X		X	X
EDAD 5030	X	X		X	X		X	X		X
EDAD 5040	X		X	X		X	X		X	X
EDAD 5050		X			X			X		
EDAD 5080	X			X			X			X
EDAD 5150			X			X			X	
EDAD 5580	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X
EDEX 5720	X		X	X		X	X		X	X
<b>EDRE 5530</b>	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X	X

Note: This plan is subject to modification based on student demand and faculty availability; all course offerings are subject to change or cancellation due to low enrollments.

EDAD 5010: Every Summer and Fall

5020: Every Fall and Spring

5030: Every Spring and Summer

5040: Every Spring and Fall

5050: Every Summer

5080: Every Spring

5150: Every Fall

5580: Every Spring, Summer and Fall

EDEX 5720: Every Spring and Fall

EDRE 5530: Every Spring, Summer and Fall